Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Classical Molding Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide
Thank you for shopping with us! A double quarter-round profile is produced by this tool. The depth-
of-cut setting determines whether or not a fillet is formed at the top. Switching from the standard
pilot bearing to the optional 3/8" bearing introduces a fillet at the bottom of the profile. Use in a
handheld or table-mounted router. A Standard 1/2" bearing #47706 (included) B Optional 3/8"
bearing #47702 (order separately)

B Serwisrd 197" beowring 847716 jrched)

8 Cpioaal ZE" bawing 347702 pedar separabey) e
[1:1 EATRTCIREL) | B =nanizanaz Bl 54149 A

Cut Height,
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Length, or Flute Radius Shank Bearing(s)

Overall

Width SO



mailto:info@eoasaw.com

54136

54138

54140

54142

54141

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

11/8in

13/8in

11/8in

13/8in

11/2in

1/2 in

11/16 in

1/2 in

11/16 in

3/4 in

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2in

2 3/16in

2 3/8in

29/16in

23/4in

5/32 in

7/32in

5/32in

7/32in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included;
optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order
separately

Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included;
optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order
separately

Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included;
optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order
separately

Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included,;
optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order
separately

Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included,;
optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order
separately

$60.34

$61.13

$61.13

$63.53



