Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Classical Molding Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us! A double quarter-round profile is produced by this tool. The depth-of-cut setting determines whether or not a fillet is formed at the top. Switching from the standard pilot bearing to the optional 3/8" bearing introduces a fillet at the bottom of the profile. Use in a handheld or table-mounted router. A Standard 1/2" bearing #47706 (included) B Optional 3/8" bearing #47702 (order separately)







Flute

54136	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	2 w/Bearing	2 in	5/32 in	1/4 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included; optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order separately	\$60.34
54138	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	11/16 in	2 w/Bearing	2 3/16 in	7/32 in	1/4 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included; optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order separately	\$61.13
54140	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	2 w/Bearing	2 3/8 in	5/32 in	1/2 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included; optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order separately	\$61.13
54142	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	11/16 in	2 w/Bearing	2 9/16 in	7/32 in	1/2 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included; optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order separately	\$63.53
54141	Amana Tool	1 1/2 in	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing #47706 included; optional 3/8 in bearing #47702 order separately	\$